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Public Health Nurse 

Supervisor 

Southern 
Lori Huot BSN, RN, NCSN 
lori.huot@maine.gov 
207.530.0374 

1 
York 

Adam Hartwig, MPA 
adam.hartwig@maine.gov 
207.490.4625 

Matthew Cohen, BSN, RN, NE-
BC 
matthew.cohen@maine.gov 
207.699.9048 

 2 
Cumberland  

Kristine Jenkins, MA 
kristine.l.jenkins@maine.gov 
207.485.0541 

Matthew Cohen, BSN, RN, NE-
BC 
matthew.cohen@maine.gov 
207.699.9048 

Western 
Nicole Furlong MSN, RN, 
NCSN 
nicole.furlong@maine.gov 
207.592.2518  

3 
Androscoggin, 

Oxford, Franklin 

Lauren Gauthier, MPH 
lauren.gauthier@maine.gov 
207.441.7036 

Shannon McDaniel, BSN, RN, 
CLC 
shannon.mcdaniel@maine.gov  
207.754.0214 

Central 
Angie Buker MSN, RN, 
NCSN 
angie.buker@maine.gov 
207.215.5460 

4 
Knox, Lincoln, 

Sagadahoc, Waldo 

Drexell White 
drexell.r.white@maine.gov 
207.596.4278 

Brooke Payne, BSN, RN, CLC 
brooke.payne@maine.gov 
207.542.3576 

 5  
Kennebec 
Somerset 

Paula Thomson 
paula.thomson@maine.gov 
207.287.2613 

Nicole Snowdon, BSN, RN, CLC 
nicole.Snowdon@maine.gov  
207.542.4194 

Northern 
Nicholas Oyler, BSN, RN, 
NCSN 
nicholas.oyler@maine.gov 
207-592-3536 

6  
Penobscot, 
Piscataquis 

Jessica Fogg, MPA 
jessica.fogg@maine.gov 
207.561.4421 

Cindy Grass, BSN, RN, CLC 
cynthia.grass@maine.gov 
207.356.2452 

 7  
Hancock, 

Washington 

Alfred May, Jr, MPH 
alfred.may@maine.gov 
207.255.2017 

Cindy Grass, BSN, RN,CLC 
 cynthia.grass@maine.gov 
207.356.2452 

 8  
Aroostook 

 

Stacy Boucher, MSHS 
stacy.boucher@maine.gov 
207.493.4087 

Tammy Mitchell, RN 
tammy.hatch@maine.gov 
207.496.9164 
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